
Scientific Notation - Convert to Normal - 0
Decimal Places

Convert this scientific
notation number to

regular notation 500,000,000 5,000,000

50,000,000 500,000

1 A B

C D

Convert this scientific
notation number to

regular notation 10,000,000 1,000,000

100,000 10,000

2 A B

C D

Convert this scientific
notation number to

regular notation 6,000,000 60,000,000

600,000 600,000,000

3 A B

C D

Convert this scientific
notation number to

regular notation 7,000,000 70,000,000

700,000 700,000,000

4 A B

C D

Convert this scientific
notation number to

regular notation
4,000,000,000

40,000,000

400,000,000

4,000,000

5 A

B

C

D

Convert this scientific
notation number to

regular notation 1,000,000 100,000

10,000,000 100,000,000

6 A B

C D

Convert this scientific
notation number to

regular notation 400,000 4,000,000

40,000 40,000,000

7 A B

C D

Convert this scientific
notation number to

regular notation
60,000,000

6,000,000,000

600,000,000

6,000,000

8 A

B

C

D
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