



## Scientific Notation - Convert to Normal - 0 Decimal Places

<p><b>1</b> Convert this scientific notation number to regular notation</p> <p><math>5 \times 10^6</math></p>	<p>A 500,000,000</p>	<p>B 5,000,000</p>	<p><b>2</b> Convert this scientific notation number to regular notation</p> <p><math>1 \times 10^5</math></p>	<p>A 10,000,000</p>	<p>B 1,000,000</p>
	<p>C 50,000,000</p>	<p>D 500,000</p>		<p>C 100,000</p>	<p>D 10,000</p>
<p><b>3</b> Convert this scientific notation number to regular notation</p> <p><math>6 \times 10^6</math></p>	<p>A 6,000,000</p>	<p>B 60,000,000</p>	<p><b>4</b> Convert this scientific notation number to regular notation</p> <p><math>7 \times 10^6</math></p>	<p>A 7,000,000</p>	<p>B 70,000,000</p>
	<p>C 600,000</p>	<p>D 600,000,000</p>		<p>C 700,000</p>	<p>D 700,000,000</p>
<p><b>5</b> Convert this scientific notation number to regular notation</p> <p><math>4 \times 10^7</math></p>	<p>A 4,000,000,000</p>		<p><b>6</b> Convert this scientific notation number to regular notation</p> <p><math>1 \times 10^6</math></p>	<p>A 1,000,000</p>	<p>B 100,000</p>
	<p>B 40,000,000</p>			<p>C 10,000,000</p>	<p>D 100,000,000</p>
	<p>C 400,000,000</p>				
	<p>D 4,000,000</p>				
<p><b>7</b> Convert this scientific notation number to regular notation</p> <p><math>4 \times 10^5</math></p>	<p>A 400,000</p>	<p>B 4,000,000</p>	<p><b>8</b> Convert this scientific notation number to regular notation</p> <p><math>6 \times 10^7</math></p>	<p>A 60,000,000</p>	
	<p>C 40,000</p>	<p>D 40,000,000</p>		<p>B 6,000,000,000</p>	
				<p>C 600,000,000</p>	
				<p>D 6,000,000</p>	